Academic Calendar

2022-2023

Fall 2022

Faculty on 186 Day Contract REPOIT......ueiiiciiiieiiiiieeiiiieeeesiee e ssree e sree e e ree e s s sbee e s e snee e s snares Mon., July 25
Faculty on 176 Day Contract REPOIT.......cicecuiiieeiiiieeeeiiee et et e e e e e e aae e e e e eabae e s e anae e e eares Mon., Aug. 1
Fall Semester Officially BEEINS .......ooiiiiiiiieiiiiee ettt e e et e e re e e e aaee e s e e Mon., Aug. 8
Faculty on 166 Day Contract REPOIt.......ciivcuiiiiiiiiieeciiiee e csiree st e e ree e e e e s sree e e e sbee e s e v Mon., Aug. 8
FACUILY WOTKSROP coeiieiiiee ettt et e e et e e s s bte e e e s nraeeesanes Mon-Fri., Aug. 8-12
FUIL TErm Class@S BEEIN ...cc.uvieeiiiee ettt ee e e e tee e e e ette e e e et e e e esabaee e e abaeeeenbeneeenanenas Mon., Aug.15
Last Day t0 REgiSter fOr ClasSes .....uiiiiiiiiiiiiiie ettt s e e e srae e e s snsae e e s saaaeee s Fri., Aug. 19
1Y ool DV o Lo 1o =P SR Mon., Sept. 5
Last Day to Receive “W” in TErmM | CIaSSES .....cccecuvieeiiiieee ettt eetee ettt e e ree e e sree e e eabee e e Fri., Sept. 23
BE=TE O T YT =Y -4 1o RS Wed., Oct. 5
Fall Break Holiday......occuviie ettt et e e s e e e e Mon.-Tues. Oct. 10-11
Y TTo BT 0 LT = o € = [ [T RTINS Wed., Oct. 12
December Graduation Application DeAdINe .........ccoecuiiiieiiiiie et e Fri., Oct. 21
Last Day to Receive “W” in FUIl TErM ClassSeS ....cuuueeiiuiiiiiiiieeeciiteeesiee e eeiee e svee e e e e e Wed., Nov. 9
Last Day to Receive “W” in Term Il CIaSSES .....ccccveiiiiiiieiiiiieeecciiee e srieee e sevee e esee e e svee e e e Wed., Nov. 16
ThanksgiVing HOlIAY .......coouiiiiieee et et e aaee e Mon.-Sat., Nov. 21-26
(ST I o T 0 4 1 =14 o] o TN Fri.-Wed., Dec. 2-7
Final Grades DUE 3:00 PuM. .eeiiiiiiiiee et e eetee e eetee e e tte e e eette e e e sbe e e s esabeeeeesabaeesennbaeesennsaeesenasenns Thurs., Dec. 8
(€] 1o [V F= 1 { o] o Fri., Dec. 9
Christmas HOlIAY ......eeeeeeeiiiiieiee et e e e e e e e e e e Wed.-Tues., Dec. 14-Jan. 8

**Please refer to the MCC eLearning webpage for online course dates.



SPRING 2023

Spring Semester Officially BEEINS.......vuiiiciiieieitie et e e ae e e Mon., Dec. 12
(Including Holiday Term)

FACUItY WOTKSNOP oottt e e e sbte e e s beaeeeeans Mon. - Fri., Jan. 9-13
Martin Luther King Holiday ........ccuveiiiiii ettt e e e Mon., Jan. 16
FUIL TErm Class@s BEEIN ...cc..uiieeiiiie ettt ettt e e tee e e etee e e e et e e e et ae e e eabaee e enbaneeenanenas Tues., Jan. 17
LaSt DAY t0 REEISTEN ottt e e e s s sttt e e e e e s s ssbbbeeeeeeesssnsnraaaeeeeesnnan Fri., Jan. 20
Last Day to Receive “W” in Term | ClasSES......cceuiuiiieiiiiieeeiieeeeeciteeeesire e e e stee e e e ssae e e seaeeeesenaeee s Fri., Feb. 24
BT N O T YT 7=y - 1o DR Wed., Mar. 8
Mid SEMESLEr Grades DUE ..oeeeiiiieecciiiiieeee e e ettt e e e ee e cbrre e e e e e e e eetbbraaeeeeeesssasbsaaeeeeesssnnssssaaeeens Fri., Mar. 10
Mid Semester Break (SPring Break) ......ccceccveeccieeecieeeiee ettt e Mon.-Sat., Mar. 13-18
May Graduation Application DEAAIINE.........c..evieeciiieeceee e Fri., Apr. 14
T T gl =[] [T - 1Y USRS Thurs.-Tues., Apr. 6-11
Last Day to Receive “W” in FUll TErm Classes ......cceeeuiieiiiiiieecciiee e ceieee e eeieee e eeeee e esvee e e Wed., Apr. 19
Last Day to Receive “W” in Term 1l ClasSES.....cccucuiiieiciieeeeiieeeeecite e e esteee e ertre e e eeaae e e e eaae e e senreee s Fri., Apr. 28
e Y e [ 411 o F= 11 Lo o L3RRt Fri.-Wed., May 5-May 10
Final Grades DUE 3:00 PuM...uiiiiiiiiieeiciieeeeeiteeeeeite e e estre e e e streeessabaeeesssteeesssteeeesseneessnsseeessnnes Thurs., May 11
(€= To [V 1 {0 o Fri., May 12
Faculty on 166 Day Contract Completed ..........uuviiiiiii i Fri.., May 19
Faculty on 176 Day Contract Completed ..........uuiiiiieiiiicceeee e Fri.., May 26
V=T aaTo o -]l B F 1Y o Fo] 1 e F- 1Y AP Mon., May 29
Faculty on 186 Day Contract Completed .......ccuviiiiieiiie e e Mon., June 5

**Please refer to the MCC eLearning webpage for online course dates.



SUMMER 2023

Summer Semester Officially BEZINS ....ccocvivii it e e Mon. May 15
(Including MayMester)

DAY TERM |

VIt aaTo o |l D F 1Y o Fo] 1 Tc F- 1Y APPSR Mon., May 29
(0 TSR =Y {1 U PPPTPPPN Mon., June 5
I T DNV o T (== 4 ] f =] PP Wed., June 7
VY=Y =TT o o o] [Tc = SRS Mon., June 19
Last DAY t0 RECEIVE “W” ...ttt ettt e e et e e e st e e e st ae e e s nbaeeesnbeaeeenareeas Fri., June 23
T I Y 0 a 1L a =1 o Lo LR Thurs., June 29
Final Grades DUE (8:00 @.M.)...cciccuiiiieeiiieeeeciiee e ettt e e eeiree e ee e e e s e sbeeeeestaeesensaeesensaeeeennteeesennsenas Fri., June 30
Last Day to Apply for SUMmMmMer Graduation .......cccuieeiiciiee et e e e saaee s Fri., June 30
Independence DAy HOlAAY ......coccuiieiiiiiieiciiee ettt s e e e e saae e e s sasae e s esnereee s Tues., July 4
DAY TERM Il

(0 1Y =Y =41 RPNt Mon., July 10
I A D 1V ol 20T =41 =Y PSSR Wed., July 12
Last DAy t0 RECEIVE “W” .. ..ottt et e e e et e e e ettt e e e e satae e e sasaeeeeessaeseeansaeeesansaaeans Fri., July 28
FINAl EXAMINGTIONS c.eeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiteeeeeeeeeeee ettt ettt eeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeaeeesee e st e esasaeesesesassaeseesasssssssssnsnsnrnens Thurs., Aug 3
FiNal Grades DUE (8:00 @.1M.)..eccceiureeeeeirieeeeireeeeeireeeeesreeeeesaeeeeestsseeesesssesesssssesesasssesessssresesassseresns Fri., Aug. 4
(€] 1o [V F 1 { o] [P Fri., Aug. 4

**Please refer to the MCC eLearning webpage for online course dates.



FULL DAY TERM
(Classes meet entire summer)

VIt oo To o - M BF 1Y o Fo] 1 e F- 1Y APPSR Mon., May 29
(0 TS =Y =1 U PPPRPNt Mon., June 5
LaSt DAY t0 REGISTEN oeeeeeeeeieiee ettt ettt e e e e e s sttt e e e e e e s e abebeeeeeeesesannneneees Wed., June 7
U=y =TT o o o] e = ) SRS Mon., June 19
Last Day to Apply for SUMMeEr Graduation .......c.ccuieeeeciiieeeiiiee et e e e e e sare e e e eareee s Fri., June 30
Independence DAy HONAAY ......coccuuiiiiiiiiiicciiec ettt e st e e e srre e e s sabae e e ssnnaeee s Tues., July 4
Last DAy t0 RECEIVE “W” ...ttt e e ettt e e e et e e e s sabae e e e sbaeeesansaeeesansaeeean Fri., July 21
T I Y 0o 1L a =1 o Lo KR Thurs., Aug. 3
Final Grades DUE (8:00 @.1M.)...cccccuiieeeeiiiieeeecieeeeeiitte e e e etteeeesteeeeesataeeeeasseesesasaeeessssaseesnsssseesanssneanan Fri., Aug. 4
(€] =T [V 4 o Yo S PSP Fri., Aug. 4
EVENING TERM

(0 1Y =Y =41 PPNt Mon., June 5
LaSt DAY t0 REGISTEN coiiveiiiiieieii ettt e et e e e e e s s abbe e e e e e e e s saabtbaaaeeeessssssnseaaeeeesnan Fri., June 2
U=y =TT 0 o o] e = ) PRSP Mon., June 19
Last Day to Apply for SUMmMeEr Graduation ........ccceeeeciiieeeiiiee et e e e e e eaae e e e eaaeee s Fri., June 30
Independence DAy HOlAay .......cccuiii ittt e e et e e e arae e e e sabae e e e nareee s Tues., July 4
Last DAy t0 RECEIVE “W” ... ittt e st e e et e e e e e e e e e s atae e e essaeeeeansaeeesansaeeeas Fri., July 21
FiNal EXAMINGTIONS oeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie ittt ettt ettt ettt et e e e e e e ee e e e e eeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseeeeerenes Wed.-Thurs., Aug.2-3
Final Grades DUE (8:00 @.1M.)..cccccuiieeeeiieeeecciieeeeeiteeeeectteeeeetteeeeetteeeeebteeaeessaeaesassseaessseseesassanasanns Fri., Aug 4
(€] 1o [V F 1 { o] [P Fri., Aug. 4

**Please refer to the MCC elLearning webpage for online course dates.



